
S DIV: LOTS 12 & 13 BLOCK 5 AVON

476-404, 863-1791, 978-2099, LE 

SEPULVEDA ROBERT/SEPULVEDA MERLY M
405 SW MCFARLANE AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32055-5033

00-00-00-13875-000

1100 STORES/1 STORY
06

32317.030 1.00/

10/27/2016 DF 0.30 29,531 0 0 29,531
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63,210
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95,571
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95,571

0
95,571
95,571

0

95,571

1455/1400 12/22/2021 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SEPULVEDA ROBERT (ENH

MASSEY JENNIFER (RM

0978/2099 3/20/2003 WD Q I 03 125,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SPARKS & SMITH

ROBERT & MERLY M SE
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629 SW ALACHUA AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 100
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 3 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 8 100

RMS 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 04 04

3500 04 2,940 68.2510 43.00 126,420 1953 1983 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 STORE RETL  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2735

BAS 2,735 100 2,735 58,803

CAN 188 30 56 1,204

UST 372 40 149 3,204

3,295 2,940 63,210

UST= W1 W30 S12 BAS= S28 W12 S15 W4 S26 CAN= S4 E47 N4 W47$
E47 N69 W31$ E31 N12$.

UST

30

12

31

12
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31

CAN4
47

4
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1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 21 121 2,541.00 UT 0.93 0.93 100 0 0 3 100 2,350

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 8 10 80.00 UT 6.00 6.00 100 0 0 3 100 480

2,830

1 1100 C STORE 1FLR 0 CG 105.00 125.00 13,125.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.25 2.25 29,531


